Prantik Welfare Trust
Balance Sheet

As on June 30, 2013
Particul Not F-Y. 2012-2013 F-Y. 2011-2012
articutars %S | [ Amount (Taka) Amount (Taka)
Property & Assets
FDR with AB Bank Ltd. 3,300,000.00 3,300,000.00
FDR with National Bank Ltd. 2,800,000.00 -
Cash at Bank 106,012.56 972,800.10
Cash in Hand 48,658.00 11,977.00
6,254,670.56 4,284,777.10
Fund & Liabilities:
Author's Fund 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00
Trustees Fund 4,446,290.00 2,776,290.00
Capital Fund 2.00 408,380.56 108,487.10
6,254,670.56 4,284,777.10
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Srmul Kanti Barua Debashis Barua UdayarrBarua
Treasurer Secretary General Chairman

#e have audited the Receipts & Payments Account, Income & Expenditure Account
ac Balance sheet as on 30th June, 2013 of Prantik Welfare Trust on this day 30/07/2013.
Ao throughly Cash Book, Bank Statement & all related vouchers and found correct.

Sdan Kanti Barua (Raju) Satu Barua
Member, Audit Committee Member, Audit Committee
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Rupayan Barua iralal Barua , FCA

Werrber, Audit Committee Chairman, Audit Committee




Prantik Welfare Trust
Income & Expenditure Account
For the Period from 01-07-2012 to 30-06-2013

Particulars Notes

income

Interest received from FDR

Interest received from savings A/C
Donation received from Trustees

Donation received for Ramu,Ukiya & Patiya
Received from Election Commissioner

Expenditure

Trust Deed Registration Fees

Legal Advisdr's Fees

Postal and Courier Charge

Printing & Stationary

AGM & Metting Expenses

‘ncome Tax, VAT & Excise duty

Bank Charge

Advertisement & Publicity

Conveyance Charge

Jonation for Marriage Program

Jonation for Training & Education Program

Donation for Medical Treatment

Education Cultural & Community Development Program
Redlef & Rehabilitation program for Ramu,Ukiya & Patiya

Total Expenditure

Surplusl(deﬂcit) of Income over Expenditure
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Simul Kanti Barya D
Treasurer,

SINs Barua
Secretary General

-

Sujan Kanti Bérua (Raju)
Member. Audit Committee

/

”
Rupayan Barua
Member, Audit Committee

>0

F-Y. 2012-2013

F-Y. 2011-2012

Amount (Taka)| | Amount (Taka)

537,049.00 360,975.00

22,302.52 10,583.62

57,400.00 191,614.00
1,061,600.00 -

- 6,000.00

1,678,351.52 569,172.62

%

4,865.00 11,869.00
88,334.00 9,649.00
41,600.00 43,299.00
60,998.26 42,091.37

1,950.80 750.00

- 6,100.00
270.00 140.00
212,000.00 160,000.00
83,705.00 18,248.00
129,000.00 185,000.00
- 106,192.00
755,735.00 -
1,378,458.06 583,338.37
299,893.46 (14,165.75)
1,678,351.52° — 5g9.17265"
Udayan a
Chairman
/’
Satu Barua

M'ember, Audit Committee
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arua , FCA

Chairman, Audit Committee
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Prantik Welfare Trust
Receipts and Payments Account
For the period from 01-07-2012 to 30-06-2013

Particulars Notes Amount (Taka)| [ Amount (Taka) |
Receipts
Opening Balance:
Cash at AB Bank Ltd. 972,800.10 169,004.85
Cash in hand 11,977.00 3,648.00
F ived 14 nos. of Author -
Fﬁ $221v23 from Trustees 5.00 1,670,000.00 1,726,290.00
interest received from FDR 537,049.00 360,975.00
interest received from savings A/C 22,302.52 10,583.62
Donation From Trustees 3.00 §7,400.00 191,514.0
Donation for Ramu, Ukiya & Patiya 4.01 1,061,600.00 -
Mayhem
FDR Encashment - 2,400,000.00
Received from Election Commissioner - 6,000.00
4,333,128.62 4,868,015.47
ents
Trust Deed Registration Fees - -
-egal Advisor's Fees - -
Postal and Courier Charge 4,865.00 11,869.00
Priting & Stationary 88,334.00 9,649.00
AGM & Meeting Expenses 41,600.00 43,299.00
ncome Tax, VAT & Excise duty 60,998.26 42,091.37
FTR with AB Bank Ltd. - 3,300,000.00
“DR with National Bank Ltd. 2,800,000.00 -
Sark Charge 1,950.80 750.00
Aawertisement & Publicity - 6,100.00
Sarveyance Charge 270.00 140.00
Saoration for Marriage Program 212,000.00 160,000.00
Soration for Training & Education Program 83,705.00 18,248.00
Joration for Medical Treatment 129,000.00 185,000.00
Eaucation Cultural & Community Development Program - 106,192.00
“=lef & rehabilitation program for Ramu, Ukiya & Patiya 4.02 755,735.00
Closing Balance
Zash at AB Bank Ltd. 106,012.56 972,800.10
~ash in hand 48,658.00 11,977.00

4,333,128.62 4,868,115.47 |
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asurer Secretary General Chairman
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Rupayan Barua

Member, Audit Committee a, FCA
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Prantik Welfare Trust
Satement of Donation received from Civil Socity & Author/Trustees and distribution of
Relief amoung the survival of Ramu, Ukhia & Patiya during attacked on Buddhist Temple
and villages by some quarter of miscrant on 29th & 30th Sep, 2012

Note : 4.01 Note : 4.02
Donation Received Taka # | Expances for Relief Program Taka 4\
“Evnar ezaul Karim Chowdhury & his wife 250,000.00 Distribution of Cash among
T Sz the families who lost their
’w‘l‘lL.: z;;:?déa:i:a; Ln. Suprova Barua ;gg?)?)ggg 1 {house by ignition of fire 40500000
= ' . SUP Bdds (Tk.15000.00 x 27)
aMr ioroy Barua & Mrs. Mukta Barua 50,000.00
%1_1. Rakhal Chandra Barua 20,000.00 Distribution of Cash among
SM —ecabrata Barua 10.000.00 the families who partially lost
ek - 2 ltheir house by ignition of fire 60,000.00
M Do
Soan Barua & Mrs. Baby Barua 10,000.00 & chief Monk of Temple
M Scrarta Barua, FCA 10,000.00 (Tk.5000.00 x 12)
HMr Suan Barua 5,000.00 Distribution of Cash among
MF~— E~gr. Mrinal Barua 5,000.00 the families/shop keepers who
=~ M Dca Kumar Chowdhury 10,000.00 | 3 fﬁ:gs'lzts;ct::" house hold 12,000.00
oM Saxkayapada Barua 10,000.00 (Tk.2000.00 x 6)
HCr Sunayan Barua 10,000.00
leas =r Dibakar Barua 5,000.00 Distribution of Cash among
WSO Arupam Barua 5.000.00 the families who partly lost
W Pannalal Barua 1000000 | 4 [INEirhOUSS hold things 10,000.00
- (Tk.10000.00 x 1)
[N Jja Barua 5,000.00
(@i Mrs Ui Barua 5,000.00
= Saroj Barua 5,000.00 Distribution of packets
"Ars Debzani Barua 5.000.00 consists Dinner set,Flax,

Kettle, Glass, Jug, Spoons,

M _sayan Barua & Mrs. Tandra Barua 40,000.00
Mat, Suger, Tea, Towel etc.
4 = Dr Kanak Kanti Barua & Dr.Shiuly Chy 50,000.00 in 11 nos. of Temple.
M Srnal Kanti Barua 10,000.00 5{24 pcs. Bed Sheet, 20 Pcs. 250,135.00
Wk Debashis Barua 25,000.00 Mosaquito curtain, 4 pcs. Book

‘ Shelf, Pillow & Blanket etc.
Mr Satadal . :
al Barua 20,000.00 and Khat for Ven Sattaypriya

inr Shimul Khanti Barua 10,000.00 Mohathero of Shima Vihara,
"Ny ~ira.al Barua 10,000.00 Ramu

M Jipanananda Barua 10,000.00 | 6 Transport charge for 5/10/12 7,000.00
Mr Lokaprya Barua 10,000.00 | 7 |Banner cost 600.00
W~ Saumitra Kumar Mutsuddi 10,000.00 | 8 Transport charge for 28/10/12 7,500.00
%+ r Nish: Ranjan Talukder & his family 10,000.00 | © Video recording & CD print 3,500.00
= 2o, Suman Barua 10,000.00
T wr Xajal Priya Barua {Australia) 10,000.00
& Wr Siprojit Gune Babla (Sylhet) 10,000.00
=M Prunabardan Barua 5,000.00
3 Mr Satu Barua 5,000.00
=~ M= Sanju Sree Barua s,oooﬂ
38 Mr Srasanta Bhushan Barua 5,000.00
XM ~apan Chowdhury (USA) 5,000.00
yMr Rupayan Barua 3,000.00
- My Mion Mutsuddi 3,000.00
s Niufar, Dhaka 2,000.00
«=Mrz Saonam, Dhaka 500.00
N il Barua 100.00
M S_ezit Barua & Baishaki Barua 5,000.00
iMs =Ura Rani Talukder 8,000.00
Total donation received 1,061,600.00 Total expanditurer 755,735.00

- ~rss Waragement Fund has been created with NBL, Mohakali Br. Dhaka with surplus money of Tk.3,00,000.00 (FDR).
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